## Savings aapki. Guarantee humaari.

Vishal & Kajal / Cafe Owners

# PROTECTING your dreams and goals is now assured

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Assured Savings Plan A Non-Linked Non-Participating Individual Savings Life Insurance Plan

ABSLI Assured Savings Plan provides life insurance cover and savings benefits to safeguard your family members from financial crisis in case of an unfortunate event, while helping you accumulate lump sum benefits to achieve all your dreams.

#### What This Plan Offers You



**Guaranteed\* Maturity Benefit:** Lump sum benefits to cater to your life's milestones, worry free.



**Loyalty Additions:** Loyalty Additions are added to your policy to boost your maturity corpus, provided all due premiums have been paid.



**Joint Life Protection Option:** Cover your Spouse in the same policy through Joint Life Protection option.



**Flexibility:** Choice of various Premium Payment Terms, Policy Terms and Sum Assured Multiples to suit your requirements.

\*Provided all due premiums are paid



"Male | Age 45 years | Annual Premium: ₹ 1,00,000 p.a | Premium Payment Term: 8 years | Policy Term: 16 years

#### **Eligibility Criteria**

Premium Payment Term	Policy Term	Entry Age <sup>1</sup>	Maturity Age <sup>1</sup>	Minimum Annualized Premium
Single Pay & Limited Pay (5–12 years)	Min: 5 Years Max: 35 Years	30 days-65 Years	18-85 Years	Single Pay: Rs. 100,000 5 Pay: Rs. 20,000 6-12 Pay: Rs. 30,000

<sup>1</sup>Depends on the PPT and Joint Life/single Life option chosen at policy inception.

### Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Co. Ltd.



Contact our advisor or visit our **Website https://lifeinsurance.adityabirlacapital.com** to know more about the various solutions. We provide a wide range of Life Insurance solutions to cater to your specific protection needs.

	ealth   Children's ans   Future		Wealth Plans with Protection	Savings Plans with Protection
--	------------------------------------	--	---------------------------------	----------------------------------

As per section 10(10D) of the Income-tax Act, 1961, proceeds from life insurance policy issued on or after 1 April 2023 shall be taxable as income from other sources if the cumulative annual premium payable by taxpayer for life insurance policies exceeds ₹5 lacs.

"The Trade Logo "Aditya Birla Capital" Displayed Above Is Owned By ADITYA BIRLA MANAGEMENT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED (Trademark Owner) And Used By ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (ABSLI) under the License."

This policy is underwritten by Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited (ABSLI). This is A Non-Linked Non-Participating Individual Savings Life Insurance Plan. GST and any other applicable taxes will be added (extra) to Your premium and levied as per extant tax laws. An extra premium may be charged as per our then existing underwring guidelines for substandard lives, smokers or people having hazardous occupations etc. Please refer to the Product Brochure for more details on the product. "We", "Us", "Our" or "the Company" or "ABSLI" means Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited. "You" or "Your" means the Policyholder. For other terms and conditions, request your Agent Advisor or intermediaries for giving a detailed presentation of the product before concluding the sale. Should you need any further information from us, please contact us on the below mentioned address and numbers.

For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read sales brochure carefully before concluding the sale. Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited. Registered Office: One World Center, Tower 1, 16th Floor, Jupiter Mill Compound, 841 Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400013. IRDAI Reg No.109 Call Centre: 1-800-270-7000 Website https://lifeinsurance.adityabirlacapital.com CIN: U99999MH2000PLC128110 UIN: 109N134V07 ADV/6/23-23/653

#### BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

